SPECIFICATION SHEET
NWHE
6" Series — HEXALED 2.0
New Construction Housing
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057

e in Canada
PAGE 2/2
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
N W H E U E 3 6 W
MODEL
SERIES
VOLTAGE
DRIVER
POWER
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)
COMPATIBLE
TRIMS
HEF-xx (fixed)                   HE10D-xx (adjustable)
HED-xx (adjustable)
CERTIFICATION • cULus E343977 for damp locations
• Energy Star certified
WARRANTY 5-year limited on LED driver
ORDERING CODES
MODEL SERIES VOLTAGE DRIVER POWERS
NW HE
NW New Construction
Housing
HE HexaLED U
3
Universal
(120V/277V)
347V
E
D
A
D
ELV (not dimmable on 277V)
0-10V (Sinking Control)
Lutron Hi-Lume “A-Series”, Eco System (CCR)
(not available in 50W)
0-10V (Sinking Control)
20W
28W
36W
50W
20W
28W
36W
50W
2,390 lumens
3,280 lumens
4,190 lumens
5,340 lumens
2,390 lumens
3,280 lumens
4,190 lumens
5,340 lumens
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings will help you fix larger than necessary or damaged ceiling cutouts.
Code: 	RR7-01 (white)
	 RR7-11 (matte white)
	 RR7-22 (matte black)
	 RR7-25 (polar grey)
Outside diameter: ø 9" (229 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 7-1/4" (184 mm)